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 Regulated Bridging Lenders Privacy Policies 
 
 

Precise Mortgages - https://www.precisemortgages.co.uk/Legal/PrivacyPolicy 
 
Masthaven Bank – https://www.masthaven.co.uk/site/privacy-policy/ 
 
United Trust Bank (UTB) - https://www.utbank.co.uk/privacy-notice/ 
 
Affirmative Finance - https://www.affirmativefinance.co.uk/privacy-notice-summary/ 
 
West One Loans - https://www.westoneloans.co.uk/legal/privacy 
 
Shawbrook Bank - https://www.shawbrook.co.uk/privacy-notice/ 
 
Greenfield Mortgages - https://greenfieldmortgages.com/wp-
content/uploads/2019/02/Greenfield-Mortgages-Privacy-Notice-min.pdf 
 
Glenhawk Property Finance - https://glenhawk.com/privacy-notice/ 
 
Bridging Link - https://bridginglink.co.uk/privacy/ 
 
Together Personal Finance - https://togethermoney.com/privacy-and-cookie-policy/ 
 
Bridging Finance Solutions - https://www.bridgingfinance-solutions.co.uk/privacypolicy 
 
Alternative Bridging Corporation – ABC - https://alternativebridging.co.uk/privacy-
policy/ 
 
Octopus Real Estate - https://octopus-realestate.com/privacy/ 
 
M T Finance Limited - https://www.mt-finance.com/privacy-policy/ 
 
Market Harborough Building Society - https://mhbs.co.uk/privacy-policy/ 
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